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MODEL MAKE

INVOICE
NUMBER

DATE OF
PURCHASE

PRICE
AFTER
DISCOUNT

GST 18%
(0N
COLUMN
9)

Spotreflecting Galvanometer

Anemometer Digital

20-21/143

10022021

Stop Clock

Digital Precizion Balance

Magnetic Stirrer 2 litre
Capacity with hot plate

20022021

Muffle Fumace 1 100°C

20211175

23022021

278825

301885

Planck’s Constant by
Photoelectric Effect

Optical Fibre Loss, Numerncal
Aperture, Acceptance

EH Curve apparatus Standard
Eesistors and Capacitor

24022021

62700

11286

20900

3762

4275

TE9.5

103693

Heating Mantle(300ml)

368/20-21

01.032021

157625

283725

Spot Peflecting Galvanometer

20-21/193

03032021

24225

43603

Searle’s Apparatus

20-21/196

05032021

3320

9574




Dielectric constant apparatus MNo.1020 . . s = HE 25
13 forsolids and liquids BESTO ! 11850 - 112375 20263
. MNeo 2016
14 Solar Cell charactenstics BESTO 4 21480 5 20406 367308
15 | Digital pH Meter MBo.l1l, 2| 11440 s 10868 1956.24
Deepvision
Advanced Spectrometer MNo.1588 ALTLS/03 . .
16 Deluxce 7 BESTO 23/20-21 06.03.2021 G 01140 5 86583 153584 94 223,281
- CERO300MHz Dual Trace MMNo 33035 A < _— <
17 Oscilloscpe PLAR 4 08600 5 01770 16518.6
Thermometer— 10to 110X
1% 1110 € Mer Filed - 4 300 3 201 5238
19 | Magnetic Stimrer 2 Liter REMI 1544 | 16032021 1| 7250 | 3 70325 | 126585 72166
capacity with hot plate
o . MMNo HL-10
20 | Travelling Microscope WESWOX 6 35500 3 33835 96903
. o MNo PGB2ZO0D | ALS/0346 5 5
2 F 2 M 5 5
21 Digital Weighing Balance WENSOR. 20.21 23032021 1 2880 5 2436 1518 48 0054
27 | CallenderandBame's BESTO 1| 2830 27645 | 49761
Apparatus
Transformer for Callender and < - -
23 Bame’s Apparatus BESTO 1576 23.03.2021 1 2830 276435 49761 7467
Themmocouple Copper
24 | Constantan BESTO 1 815 20025 144045
MNo.1013
25 | Function Generator (1MHz) SYSTRONICS 1603 25032021 5 TT875 7533873 | 1350607 £0136
26 | AC Amimeter (0-3A) DOLLAFR. 1633 27032021 1 485 47045 24681 1058




27 | AC Voltmeter (0-30%) DOLLAF. 440 3 426.8 T6.824
MMNo.1331
28 | Polanmeter BESTO ALS0003| 03042021 3380 3 3301 05418 6235
/21-22
Dielectric constant Apparatus
X - MNo.1020 ces - S -0 ns
29 | forSelids and Liquids BESTO 35550 5 337725 6079.03
30 | Steam Boiler2Lit Cap g 21-22/020 | 21.04.2021 800 5 760 1368 46690
31 | HotPlate 35 Top GUNA 3300 5 5035 0063
2085 Microprocessor LCD
32 | TrainerKit VI Micro o 44160 5 41052 755136
2122 22042021 113474
33 | Logic IC Trainer VI Micro 37066 5 342127 | 9738286
34 Themmometer 110c - T00 5 663 119.7
35 | Steam Boiler 2Lit cap - 21-22/023 | 28042021 200 5 T60 136.8 20738
36 Spot Beflecting Galvanometer | Hans 17000 3 16150 2907
Polanmeter (Digital) with MNo.EQ-201
37 | Electronic Sensor EQUIPTEONI 1629 30.04.2021 40930 3 307215 714987 46872
C3
Distillation Uit
38 | (Double Stage) RIVIERA 1634 30042021 22150 3 214855 386730 25353
Themmometer— 10 TO
30 110x1/10 C Mercury Filled - 0083 04052021 300 3 291 31.3% 3000




40 | Stop Clock ESAL 2 1350 3 13095 23571
41 | Ammeter{AC)Movig Coil DOLLAE. 2 970 3 2409 169.362
(2.3%)
42 | Solarflatplate collactor - 10721 10072021 1 26000 - - 1300 27300
. ) . Supenor
v fov 2
43 olt meter (AC) Moving col Quality Dollar 280
14 Ersmsf:unne:r for Callender and Besto 1 2850
ame s appratus _ _
- 0242 01.092021 3 13414 24145 15829
45 Callender and Bame’s Meathod Besto 1 1850
© | (Continuous Flow Calorimeter) T
MMagnetic Sturer (2 Lit capacity
46 with Hotplate REMIMake 1 1250
7 505
47 | SolarPanel - 20-109 20002021 2 16500 - ["'éf}? 17525
4% | DC-Voltmeter 0-50WV Hans 21-22/082 | 29092021 2 800 - 144 944
TOTAL 106 10,00,446
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